© 00 N oo o B~ W DN P

e N T =
w N - O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Martin R. Galbut (#002943)

Bryan J. Gottfredson (#025140)
Michaile J. Berg (#027166)

GALBUT & GALBUT, P.C.

2425 East Camelback Road, Suite 1020
Phoenix, Arizona 85016

Phone: 602.955.1455

Fax: 602.955.1585
docket@galbutlaw.com

Attorneys for the Greenberg Traurig

Defendants
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARIZONA
In re: Case No. 2:08-BK-07465-RJH
Mortgages, Ltd., NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

Debtor. (Assigned to Hon. Randolph J. Haines)

The firm of Galbut & Galbut, P.C., hereby gives notice of its appearance for
Greenberg Traurig, LLP, Robert S. Kant and Ellen P. Kant, and Jeffrey H. Verbin
(collectively the “Greenberg Traurig Defendants™) in these proceedings and requests that
the name and address of its attorneys be added to the mailing and service list in this matter.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 16" day of July, 2010.

GALBUT & GALBUT, P.C.

By:/s/ Martin R. Galbut
Martin R. Galbut, Esq.
Bryan J. Gottfredson, Esq.
Michaile J. Berg, Esq.
Attorneys for the Greenberg Traurig
Defendants




© 00 ~N o o b~ W NP

N N N NN N DN P PR R R R R R R e
o g0 5 W N P O © 0 N O 00 » W N +» O

NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC FILING

| hereby certify that on July 16, 2010, I electronically filed the foregoing with the
Clerk of Court for filing and uploading to the CM/ECF system which will send

notification of such filing to all parties of record.

/s/ N. Sunshine Nye




