1	Martin R. Galbut (#002943) Brunn L. Gattfredeen (#025140)		
2	Bryan J. Gottfredson (#025140) Michaile J. Berg (#027166) GALBUT & GALBUT, P.C.		
3	2425 East Camelback Road, Suite 1020 Phoenix, Arizona 85016		
4	Phone: 602.955.1455 Fax: 602.955.1585		
5	docket@galbutlaw.com Attorneys for the Greenberg Traurig		
6			
7	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT		
8	FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARIZONA		
9	9 In re: Cas	e No. 2:08-BK-07465-RJH	
10	0 Mortgages, Ltd., NO	TICE OF APPEARANCE	
11	1 Debtor. (Ass	signed to Hon. Randolph J. Haines)	
12	2		
13	The firm of Galbut & Galbut, P.C., hereby gives notice of its appearance for		
14	Greenberg Traurig, LLP, Robert S. Kant and Ellen P. Kant, and Jeffrey H. Verbin		
15	(collectively the "Greenberg Traurig Defendants") in these proceedings and requests that		
16	the name and address of its attorneys be added to the mailing and service list in this matter.		
17	RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 16 <sup>th</sup> day of July, 2010.		
18	GALBUT & GALBUT, P.C.		
19			
20	By:/s/ Martin R. Galbut		
21	Martin R. Galbut, Esq. Bryan J. Gottfredson, Esq. Michaile J. Borg. Esq.		
22	Michaile J. Berg, Esq. Attorneys for the Greenberg Traurig Defendants		
23		uants	
24	4		
25	5		
26	5		

1	NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC FILING	
2	I hereby certify that on July 16, 2010, I electronically filed the foregoing with the	
3	Clerk of Court for filing and uploading to the CM/ECF system which will send	
4	notification of such filing to all parties of record.	
5		
6	/s/ N. Sunshine Nye	
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		